

36  
18.09.19

Judge  
N.D.P.S. Act.  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Belurghat

To day is fixed per app. de report.  
Out of all (8),  
Accd. (5) on C.B. are present by  
biling help. Other (03) accd. on C.B. are absent  
by biling a petition and prayer  
time on the ground stated therein.  
Id. card and prayer is allowed.

w/c

Fix 03.10.2019 per app. de report