

41  
25.9.2020

All ② accused persons on CS are absent by petns.  
& praying for time to appear which is cond. & . . . .  
No report is received till date.

To 22.01.2021 for appr. & report in final form.

*Special Judge*  
Special Judge  
N.D.P.S. Act.  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

*Special Judge*  
Special Judge  
N.D.P.S. Act.  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat