

No report is received till date.

To 22.01.2021 for appr. & report is filed for

[Signature]

Special Judge
N.D.P.S. Act.
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

[Signature]

Special Judge
N.D.P.S. Act.
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

SPL-12/18

12
22.01.2021

Out of ② and on CB, ③ later hearing & report
⑤ and are absent & praying for time to appear
which is cond. & allowed.

No report is received till date from I.O.

To 06.02.2021 for appearance ⑤ & report in
final form.

[Signature]

Special Judge
N.D.P.S. Act.
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

[Signature]

Special Judge
N.D.P.S. Act.
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat